
Tranquille

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits

SENIOR LIVING
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Auto-locking feature increases 
safety and prevents falls

Comfort Tension Seating® 
increases support and sitting 

tolerance

Gentle gliding motion

Stimulates active patients and 
reduces the need to wander 

Glider

- Provides necessary stimulation for memory care patients

- Increases resident safety and contentment

- Promotes proper spinal posture and pelvic positioning



Weight Capacity 250 lbs.* 
(114 kg)

Wheels Rear transport wheel, wheels 
for non-patient transport**

Lifetime Warranty Frame 10 years on 16 Gauge tubular steel frame

Common Accessories Padded armrests, full or half tray, adjustable
armrests, contoured headrest

Standard Padding Seat and back pad vinyl cover

SPECIFICATIONS

FRAME OPTIONS

HAMMER 
GREY

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT BRODASEATING.COM VERSION 1.0 05/2020

TranquilleSENIOR LIVING

SATIN 
NICKEL

CARMINE
RED

OCEAN 
BLUE

TUNGSTEN 
SANDBRONZE

Model Seat 
width

Seat 
depth

Seat 
 height

Back 
height

Small low-back
100-10AL

18” 
(45cm)

17” 
(43cm)

16” 
(40cm)

26” 
(66cm)

Low-back
100-15AL

20” 
(50cm)

17” 
(43cm)

18” 
(45cm)

26” 
(66cm)

High-back
100-20AL

20” 
(50cm)

17” 
(43cm)

18” 
(45cm)

32” 
(81cm)

*Adjustments available to accomodate larger patients.
**The Tranquille Auto-Locking Glider is not a transport chair.

INTERLACE
GRAPHITE

BEELINE
PORTOBELLO

KALEIDOSCOPE
CHOCOLATE

INTERLACE
ESPRESSO

KALEIDOSCOPE
SMOKEHOUSE

INTERLACE
INDIGO

BEELINE
GEYSER

SAVOY
BLACK

SILVERTEX 
MOCHA

SILVERTEX 
CARBON

SILVERTEX 
ACID

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

SILVERTEX
SAPPHIRE

RENAISSANCE
METEOR

RENAISSANCE
CHARCOAL

RENAISSANCE
BURGUNDY

Glider


